                                   Georgia State Assembly Education Committee List 




	Name
	Party
	Email
	District 

	Representative Matthw Wilson 
	Democratic Member of the Education Committee 
	Mathew.wilson@housee.ga.gov 
	House of Representative District 80 

	Representative Miriam Paris
	Democratic Member of the Education Committee 
	Miriam.Paris@house.ga.gov 
	House Representatives District142

	Representative Bee Nguyen
	Democratic Member of the Education Committee 
	bee.Nguyen@house.ga.gov 
	House of Representative District 89 

	Representatives Mike Glanton 
	Democratic Member of the Education Committee
	mike.glanton@house.ga.gov 
	House of Representative District 75

	Representative Doreen Carter
	Democratic 
Member of the Education Committee 
	doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 
	House of Representative District92 

	 Representative
Henry Howard 
	Democratic Member of the Education Committee
	wayne.howard@house.ga.gov 
	



	Name 
	Party
	Email
	District 

	 Representative Moesha Mainor
	Democratic Member of Education Committee  
	mesha.mainor@house.ga.gov 
	House of Representatives District 56 

	Becky Evans 
	Democratic 
Member of Education Committee
	becky.evans@house.ga.gov 

	House of Representative 83

	Representative Matt Dubink 
	Republican
Chair of the Education Committee 
	matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 
	District 28

	Chris Erwin
	Republican Vice Chair of Education Committee 
	chris.erwin@house.ga.gov 
	District 28 

	Representative Dave Bolton 
	Republican Secretary 
	dave.bolton@house.ga.gov 
	District 112



	Name 
	Party
	Email 
	District 

	Representative Will Wade 
	Republican Vice Chair 
	will.wade@house.ga.gov 
	District 9

	Representative Ed Seltzer 
	Republican Members Education 
	ed.seltzer@house.ga.gov 
	District 35

	 Representative Bonnie Rich 
	Republican Member of the Education Committee 
	bonnie.rich@house.ga.gov 

	District 97



	Name
	
	Party 
	
	Email 
	District 

	Representative Randy Nix 
	
	Republican Members of the Education 
	
	randy.nix@house.ga.gov 
	District 69 

	Representative Dominic La Riccia 
	
	Republican - Member of the Education Committee 
	
	dominic.laRiccia@house.ga.gov 
	District 169

	Representative Mike Cheokas 
	
	Republican Member of the Education M
	
	mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 
	District 138 

	Representative Wes Cantrell 
	
	Republican 
Member of  the Education 
	
	wes.cantrelll@house.ga.gov

	District 22 



	Name
	Party
	Email
	District 

	Jan Jones 
	Republican Members of the Education
	jan.jones@housega.gov 
	District 47 

	Todd Jones 
	Republican Member of the Education 
	todd.jones@house.ga.gov 


	District 25

	Rick Jasperse 
	Republican  Member of the Education Committee  
	ricky.jasperse@house.ga.gov 
	District 11



	Name 
	Party
	Email
	District 
	

	DeWayne Hill 
	Republican Member of the Education Committee  
	dewayne.hill@house.ga.gov 
	District 45 House of Representative
	

	Thomas Benton 
	Republican 
Member of Education Committee 
	tommy.benton@house.ga.gov 
	Jefferson County 
District 31b 
	



